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15.  #BASF<9, BEB59AABEF<, EB89D:4A<9 < 6<8O 7D4:84AE><I CD46BBFABL9A<=. 

16.  %G5N9>FO 7D4:84AE>B7B CD46BBFABL9A<S. �D4:84A9 (H<;<K9E><9 ?<J4) >4> EG5N9>FO 
7D4:84AE><I CD46BBFABL9A<=. 

17.  ЮD<8<K9E><9 ?<J4 >4> EG5N9>FO 7D4:84AE><I CD46BBFABL9A<=. 

18.  "EAB64A<S 6B;A<>AB69A<S, <;@9A9A<S < CD9>D4M9A<S 7D4:84AE><I CD46BBFABL9A<=. 

19.  #BASF<9, ;A4K9A<9, 6<8O < <EK<E?9A<9 EDB>B6. 
20.  �E>B64S 846ABEFP. 
21.  #BASF<9 < EFBDBAO 6 B5S;4F9?PEF69. 
22.  �ECB?A9A<9 B5S;4F9?PEF6. 
23.  "59EC9K9A<9 B5S;4F9?PEF6. 
24.  #BASF<9, EB89D:4A<9 < CBDS8B> ;4>?RK9A<S 8B7B6BD4. 



 

 

25.  #D98@9F < ;484K< FDG8B6B7B CD464. 
26.  #BASF<9, EB89D:4A<9 < 6<8O FDG8B6B7B 8B7B6BD4 (>BAFD4>F4). 
27.  %DB>< < HBD@4 FDG8B6B7B 8B7B6BD4 (>BAFD4>F4). 
28.  #D9>D4M9A<9 FDG8B6B7B 8B7B6BD4. 
29.  #BASF<9 8<EJ<C?<AO FDG84. �AGFD9AA<= FDG8B6B= D4ECBDS8B>. 
30.  #BASF<9 < 6<8O 8<EJ<C?<A4DAB= BF69FEF69AABEF<. 

31.  #BASF<9 < 6<8O @4F9D<4?PAB= BF69FEF69AABEF< D45BFA<>B6. 
32.  #BASF<9 E9@9=AB7B CD464. 
33.  #BDS8B> < GE?B6<S ;4>?RK9A<S < D4EFBD:9A<S 5D4>4. 
34.  #D464 < B5S;4AABEF< EGCDG7B6. 
35.  #D464 < B5S;4AABEF< DB8<F9?9= < 89F9=. 

36.  #D46B64S ;4M<F4 89F9=. 

37.  #D98@9F 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB7B CD464. 
38.   9FB8 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB7B CD464. 
39.  !BD@O 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB7B CD464. 
40.  #BASF<9 < EB89D:4A<9 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB-CD46B6B7B BFABL9A<S. 
41.  �<8O 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB-CD46B6OI BFABL9A<=. 

42.  #BASF<9, ;484K< < E<EF9@4 G7B?B6AB7B CD464. 
43.  #BASF<9 G7B?B6AB7B ;4>BA4, 97B K9DFO < ;A4K9A<9. 
44.  �9=EF6GRM99 G7B?B6AB9 ;4>BAB84F9?PEF6B. 
45.  #BASF<9, CD<;A4>< < >4F97BD<< CD9EFGC?9A<=. 

46.  %BEF46 CD9EFGC?9A<S. 
 

"J9ABKAO9 ED98EF64 8?S CDB@9:GFBKAB= 4FF9EF4J<< (;4K9F) 
1.  (BD@4 7BEG84DEF64. 
2.  #BASF<9 CD464 #D<;A4>< CD464. 
3.  #BASF<9 < 6<8O <EFBKA<>B6 CD464. 
4.  �4>BA < CB8;4>BAAO9 4>FO. 

5.  %<EF9@4 CD464. 
6.  #BASF<9 CD46BA4DGL9A<S. 
7.  %BEF46 CD46BA4DGL9A<S. 
8.  �<8O CD46BA4DGL9A<=. 

9.  #BASF<9 RD<8<K9E>B= BF69FEF69AABEF<. 

10.  �<8O RD<8<K9E>B= BF69FEF69AABEF<. 

11.  #D98@9F 7D4:84AE>B7B CD464. 
12.  �D4:84AE>B9 ;4>BAB84F9?PEF6B. 
13.  #BASF<9, BEB59AABEF<, EB89D:4A<9 < 6<8O 7D4:84AE><I CD46BBFABL9A<=. 

14.  %G5N9>FO 7D4:84AE>B7B CD46BBFABL9A<S. �D4:84A9 (H<;<K9E><9 ?<J4) >4> EG5N9>FO 
7D4:84AE><I CD46BBFABL9A<=. 

15.  ЮD<8<K9E><9 ?<J4 >4> EG5N9>FO 7D4:84AE><I CD46BBFABL9A<=. 

16.  "EAB64A<S 6B;A<>AB69A<S, <;@9A9A<S < CD9>D4M9A<S 7D4:84AE><I CD46BBFABL9A<=. 

17.  #BASF<9, ;A4K9A<9, 6<8O < <EK<E?9A<9 EDB>B6. 
18.  �E>B64S 846ABEFP. 
19.  #BASF<9 < EFBDBAO 6 B5S;4F9?PEF69. 
20.  �ECB?A9A<9 B5S;4F9?PEF6. 
21.  "59EC9K9A<9 B5S;4F9?PEF6. 
22.  #BASF<9, EB89D:4A<9 < CBDS8B> ;4>?RK9A<S 8B7B6BD4. 
23.  #D98@9F < ;484K< FDG8B6B7B CD464. 
24.  #BASF<9, EB89D:4A<9 < 6<8O FDG8B6B7B 8B7B6BD4 (>BAFD4>F4). 
25.  %DB>< < HBD@4 FDG8B6B7B 8B7B6BD4 (>BAFD4>F4). 
26.  #D9>D4M9A<9 FDG8B6B7B 8B7B6BD4. 
27.  #BASF<9 8<EJ<C?<AO FDG84. �AGFD9AA<= FDG8B6B= D4ECBDS8B>. 



 

 

28.  #BASF<9 < 6<8O 8<EJ<C?<A4DAB= BF69FEF69AABEF<. 

29.  #BASF<9 < 6<8O @4F9D<4?PAB= BF69FEF69AABEF< D45BFA<>B6. 
30.  #BASF<9 E9@9=AB7B CD464. 
31.  #BDS8B> < GE?B6<S ;4>?RK9A<S < D4EFBD:9A<S 5D4>4. 
32.  #D464 < B5S;4AABEF< EGCDG7B6. 
33.  #D464 < B5S;4AABEF< DB8<F9?9= < 89F9=. 

34.  #D46B64S ;4M<F4 89F9=. 

35.  #D98@9F 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB7B CD464. 
36.   9FB8 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB7B CD464. 
37.  !BD@O 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB7B CD464. 
38.  #BASF<9 < EB89D:4A<9 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB-CD46B6B7B BFABL9A<S. 
39.  �<8O 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB-CD46B6OI BFABL9A<=. 

40.  #BASF<9, ;484K< < E<EF9@4 G7B?B6AB7B CD464. 
41.  #BASF<9 G7B?B6AB7B ;4>BA4, 97B K9DFO < ;A4K9A<9. 
42.  �9=EF6GRM99 G7B?B6AB9 ;4>BAB84F9?PEF6B. 
43.  #BASF<9, CD<;A4>< < >4F97BD<< CD9EFGC?9A<=. 

44.  %BEF46 CD9EFGC?9A<S. 
 


